● Rugged cast-aluminum housing with bronze polyester powder paint for outdoor applications.
● The LED module and power bin separation design with excellent thermal management that both enhances
   LED efficiency and extends component life.
Construction
● Single CCT 3000k,4000K and 5000K are available for standard version, and the 27W, 40W & 80W offer the color
   tunable version, the CCT can be changed to 3000K/4000K/5000K.
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 1,600 to 12,200 Lumens.
● Tempered UV coated flat lens provide outstanding performance, uniformity and glare control.

DIMENSIONS
unit: mm/inch
ORDERING GUIDE Example: IMWP10 40W 27V 50K Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MWP10
Wall Pack
Series
I
IUS
Note: 1.Only the 40W & 80W optional for DDK and AD.
40   40W
67   67W
80   80W
Wattage
27V
120-277V
Voltage
30K  3000K
40K  4000K
50K  5000K
DDK¹
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    With Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
AD¹
With Adjustment Dial
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial
CCT and Power
Adjustable
Dimmable
D  0-10 Dimmable
Blank  NO Dimmable
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
CCT Adjustable
Color
Temperature
Small size: 40W Medium size:67W/80W
12
9m
m
(5
.0
9i
n.
)
256mm(10.0in.)
28
0m
m
(1
1.
0i
n.
)
Net Weight:
40W: 3.968lb
Net Weight:
67W: 7.319lb
80W: 7.804lb
1850mm(7.29in.)
23